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M E M O R A N D U M 

 
 

 
TO:    Post Harvest Processing Review Committee Members 
 
FROM:   Ken B. Moore, Executive Director 
 
DATE:  March 5, 2012 
 
RE:  2012-2013 Committee Charges 
 
 
This memorandum is to confirm your appointment by the Conference Executive Board Chairman to the 
Post Harvest Processing (PHP) Review Committee.  Angela Ruple will serve as Committee Chair.   
 
The Post Harvest Processing (PHP) Review Committee is assigned the following tasks for 2012 – 2013: 
 

• Proposal 09-231:  Post Harvest Handling Definition and New Model Ordinance Chapter 
• Proposal 11-100:  Post Harvest Processing 

 
If you are unable to participate in the activities of this Committee, please contact me at 803-788-7559 or 
at issc@issc.org.  Thank you for your interest and support of the ISSC and we look forward to working 
with you. 
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Post Harvest Processing Committee: 

2012-2013 Last Name First Name Email Address 
Chair: Ruple Angela (NOAA)  angela.ruple@noaa.gov
Members:    
 Bloom Jim bestoysters@aol.com
 Butler Erin ebutler@dhmh.state.md.us
 Dewey Bill  billd@taylorshellfish.com
 Fleetwood Steve eastpointoysters@aol.com
 Guilbeau David dguilbea@dhh.la.gov
 Halili Ruzhdi dritausa@aol.com
 Hartnell Rachel Rachel.hartnell@cefas.co.uk
 Howell Lori lahowell@spinneycreek.com
 Mahan Bill bmahan@ufl.edu
 Nelson Chris cnelson@bonsecourfisheries.com
 Porso Rick Rick.porso@doh.wa.gov
 Rouse Debbie Debbie.rouse@state.de.us
 Tesvich John jtesvich@ameripure.com
 Voisin Mike Mike.voisin@motivatit.com
 Webb Robert webbsseafood@aol.com
 Wiles Kirk kirk.wiles@dshs.state.tx.us
FDA Wolf Gary  gary.wolf@fda.hhs.gov
FDA DiStefano Paul paul.distefa@fda.hhs.gov
EPA Kramer Bill Kramer.Bill@epamail.epa.gov
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